

Notification of trading in shares in Brødrene Hartmann A/S

23.11.2021 08:00:01 CET | Brødrene Hartmann A/S | Managers' Transactions

In pursuance of article 19 of regulation (EU) no. 596/2014, Hartmann hereby discloses the following data concerning the trading by executive employees and their related parties of shares in Brødrene Hartmann A/S.

Please see the attached document.

Contacts

• Flemming Steen, CFO, (+45) 45 97 00 57

About Brødrene Hartmann A/S

Hartmann is the world's leading manufacturer of moulded-fibre egg packaging and a market-leading manufacturer of fruit packaging in South America and India. The group is also the world's largest manufacturer of technology for the production of moulded-fibre packaging. Founded in 1917, Hartmann's market position builds on its strong technology know-how and extensive experience of sustainable moulded-fibre production dating back to 1936. Hartmann sells egg and fruit packaging to manufacturers, distributors and retail chains, which are increasingly demanding sustainable packaging solutions and specialised marketing expertise. Our versatile product portfolio is customised to accommodate customer and consumer needs in each individual market. Hartmann sells machinery and technology to manufacturers of moulded-fibre packaging in selected markets. Headquartered in Gentofte, Denmark, Hartmann has 2,500 employees. Hartmann's production platform consists of 15 factories in Europe and Israel, North and South America, and India and Russia.

Attachments

• Notification of trading in shares 3-2021.pdf